
Team 1 Team 4
W E STOCKTON 93 96 C BIRD 95 91
S HUMPHREY 91 96 A LINDSAY 94 93
C TAYLOR 94 92 N HUNT 88 89
T HREBEN 91 93 J HOWARD 96 96
K D MENGHAM 96 96 J DAWSON 95 93
Reserve 1 MISS S KETTLE
Reserve 2 Reserve 2
Reserve 3 Reserve 3
Reserve 4 Reserve 4
Reserve 5 Reserve 5
Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 465 473 Team Score 468 462

Team 2 Team 5
M D LANGFIELD 89 J BAILEY 94 96
A REEVES 95 N BAILEY 92 93
P DAWE 93 D O'DELL 95 98
F BIRD 93 L PELLING 93 92
MRS B SMETHURST 83 R JONES 93 97
Reserve 1 Reserve 1
Reserve 2 Reserve 2
Reserve 3 Reserve 3
Reserve 4 Reserve 4
Reserve 5 Reserve 5
Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 453 Team Score 467 476

Team 3 Team 6
L VINES 97
MS S A HITE 95
MRS R BROOKES 92
A FITCH 97
S MYALL 93
Reserve 1 Reserve 1
Reserve 2 Reserve 2
Reserve 3 Reserve 3
Reserve 4 Reserve 4
Reserve 5 Reserve 5
Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 474 Team Score

Round
7 1 EASTBOURNE 465 Lost To BALCOMBE B 467

2 MAYFIELD Versus BYE
3 CUCKFIELD B 474 Beat EAST GRINSTEAD C 468

Round 1 EASTBOURNE 473 Beat EAST GRINSTEAD C 462
8 2 MAYFIELD 453 Lost To BALCOMBE B 476

3 CUCKFIELD B Versus BYE

SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

DIVISION 4 2009

Round
7

Round
8

Round
7

Round
8

EASTBOURNE

CUCKFIELD B BYE

EAST GRINSTEAD C

MAYFIELD BALCOMBE B

POINTS AGGREGATE

6
6

1
1

5 1
6 4

BALCOMBE B 3295
League Table SHOT WON TIED LOST

17 11

2

BYE

7
CUCKFIELD B
EAST GRINSTEAD C
MAYFIELD
EASTBOURNE

12
1

2818
3270
2793
2790

9
5

1

5
2

4
3
5


