## SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

## **DIVISION 4 2009**

		Round 7	Round 8			Round 7	Round 8		
					T 4				
	Team 1		STBOURNE		Team 4		GRINSTEAD C		
	W E STOCKTON	93	96		C BIRD	95	91		
	SHUMPHREY	91	96		A LINDSAY	94	93		
	C TAYLOR	94	92		N HUNT	88	89		
	T HREBEN	91	93		J HOWARD	96	96		
	K D MENGHAM	96	96		J DAWSON	95	93		
	Reserve 1				MISS S KETTLE				
	Reserve 2				Reserve 2				
	Reserve 3				Reserve 3				
	Reserve 4				Reserve 4				
	Reserve 5				Reserve 5				
	Reserve - Adjust Score				Reserve - Adjust Score				
	Team Score	465	473		Team Score	468	462		
	Team 2		MAYFIELD		Team 5		BALCOMBE B		
	M D LANGFIELD		89		J BAILEY	94	96		
	A REEVES		95		N BAILEY	92	93		
	P DAWE		93		D O'DELL	95	98		
	F BIRD		93		L PELLING	93	92		
	MRS B SMETHURST		83		R JONES	93	97		
	Reserve 1				Reserve 1				
	Reserve 2				Reserve 2				
	Reserve 3				Reserve 3				
	Reserve 4				Reserve 4				
	Reserve 5				Reserve 5				
	Reserve - Adjust Score				Reserve - Adjust Score				
	Team Score		453		Team Score	467	476		
	ream Score		400		ream Score	407	470		
	Team 3 CL		JCKFIELD B		Team 6		BYE		
	L VINES	97							
	MS S A HITE	95							
	MRS R BROOKES	92							
	A FITCH	97							
	S MYALL	93							
	Reserve 1	00			Reserve 1				
	Reserve 2				Reserve 2				
	Reserve 3				Reserve 3				
	Reserve 4 Reserve 5				Reserve 4 Reserve 5				
	Reserve - Adjust Score	47.4			Reserve - Adjust Score				
	Team Score	474			Team Score				
Round				<u> </u>					
7	FASTRO	URNE	465	Lost To	BALCOM	BE B	467		
•		EASTBOURNE MAYFIELD		Versus	BYE	DL D	407		
				Beat		RINSTEAD C	468		
	CUCKFIE	LLD B	474	Deat	EAST GR	MINSTEAD C	400		
Daves	E A OTDO	LIDNE	470	Doct		DINICTEADO	400		
Round	EASTBO		473	Beat To		RINSTEAD C	462		
8	MAYFIEL		453	Lost To	BALCOM	DE R	476		
	CUCKFIE	FLD R		Versus	BYE				
	e Table S	нот І	WON I	TIFD	LOST	I POIN	TS AGGREGATE		

League Table	SHOT	WON	TIED	LOST	POINTS	AGGREGATE
BALCOMBE B	7	5	1	1	11	3295
CUCKFIELD B	6	4	1	1	9	2818
EAST GRINSTEAD C	7	2	1	4	5	3270
MAYFIELD	6	2	1	3	5	2793
EASTBOURNE	6	1		5	2	2790
BYE						